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DRINKS &
DESSERT MENU

www.blossomcafebar.co.uk
7T
Tel: 01925 432736




_/ DESSERT MENU

Sticky Toffee Pudding - £5.95

Served with ice cream

Red Velvet Cake - £5.95
Served with ice cream

Chocolate Fudge Cake - £5.95
Served with ice cream

Honeycomb Cheesecake - £5.95
Served with ice cream

Pancakes

Fluffy American style pancakes served with vanilla ice
cream, whipped cream & toppings of your choice :

Oreo Crush - £9.50

Crushed Oreos, Nutella, white chocolate & Dark chocolate

Lotus Biscoff - £9.50

Crushed Biscoff, Biscoff sauce & white chocolate sauce

Pistachio Dream - £9.95
Pistachio crumbs, Pistachio sauce, white chocolate &
raspberries

Banana Berry - £8.95

Banana, blueberries & maple syrup

RIDS

Kids Ice Cream £3.95

2 scoops with a choice of Vanilla,
Chocolate, Strawberry

Warm Chocolate Brownie £3.95

Served with vanilla ice cream

Kids Waffle - £5.95

Belgium waffle with nutella, fruit and syrup
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Cocktails on Offer 1for £9 9
Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri 2 mr £15 on llle sdine "%\_‘@

Frozen Passion Daiquiri

Pornstar Martini

Pineapple Express
Aperol Spritz
Mojito

Malibu Sunset
Blue Hawaii

Pina Colada

Kir Royal

Mimosa

Classic Cocktails £9

Espresso Martini

Negroni
Margarita
Mai Tai

Old Fashioned

Mocktails £5.95

Virgin Passion Fruit Daiquiri

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri
Nojito

Fruit Spritz - Passionfruit or Strawberry ﬁ



p
o

SPIrits

Vodka

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95

Rum
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95

Brandy/Congac

£4.95
£4.95

Liquer

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Beers & Ciders

- Blood
orange, Rhuarb & Ginger

Tequila

Whiskey

Shots

/ Draft Beers

% PINT PINT
£3.50 £5.95
£2.95 £5.45

Bottled Beers -330ml -500ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95

) £4.95

£4.95 £5.95

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£5.95

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

Bottled Ciders

Non Alcholic

£5.50
£5.50




Soft Drinks

REG LRG
Coke / Diet coke / Coke Zero /Fanta / Sprite £2.95 £3.95
Cordials - Blackcurrant/Lime/ Orange £2.95 £3.95
Fruit Juices - Apple / Pineapple / Orange £2.95 £3.95

/ Cranberry
Sparkling water / Still water / Appletiser £2.95
J20 - Orange&Passion Fruit / Apple&Raspberry/ £3.45
Apple&Mango
Tonic Water - Regular / Slim-lime / Elderflower/ £2.30
Ginger Ale

Espresso £2.45
Double Espresso £3.00
Espresso Machiatto £2.95
Americano £3.00
Latte £3.50
Mocha £3.90
Flat White £3.50
Cappuccino £3.50
Hot Chocolate £4.00
Extra + 50p Cream or Marshmallows
Tea £2.50
Breakfast Tea, Green, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Red berry, Camomile
Turkish Coffee £2.50
Liqueur Coffee £6.95

Tia Maria, Baileys, Jameson, Brandy

Iced Americano £3.50
Iced Latte £3.75
Iced Cappuccino £3.75

Iced Mocha £4
Milk alternatives : + 50p - Soya, Oat ,Coconut & Almond

Syrups: + 50p - Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Amaretto,
Pistachio, Honeycomb & Gingerbread
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White Wines 125ml 175ml 250ml BTL \

£4.95 £5.95 £7.50 = £19.95 \\\\\
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£495 £5.95 £7.95 £21.95 /
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£5.50 £6.50 £8.50 £22.95

ned w“Ies 125ml 175ml 250ml BTL

£5.50 £6.50 £7.95 £19.95

£5.95 £6.95 £8.50 £21.50
£5.95 £6.95 £8.50 £24.95

£5.95 £6.95 £9.00 £25.90

nose w“]es 125ml 175ml 250ml BTL

£4.95 £5.95 £7.95 £20.95

£5.50 £6.50 £7.95 £21.95

Sparkling Wines 125ml  BIL

£7.95 £25.95

£26.95

£80.00




FREE VENUE HIRE

BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS
ENGAGEMENTS
CORPORATE EVENTS
BABY SHOWERS
CHRISTENINGS
HEN/STAG DO
ANY OTHER SPECIAL OCCASIONS
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Blossom Cafe Bar

blossomwarrington

d blossom.cafe.bar
Tel: 01925 432736

Unit 1 Dolmans Lane 3 Time
square WA1 2NT




