



DRINKS & DESSERT MENU



www.blossomcafebar.co.uk

Tel: 01925 432736

DESSERT MENU

Sticky Toffee Pudding - £5.95

Served with ice cream

Red Velvet Cake - £5.95

Served with ice cream

Chocolate Fudge Cake - £5.95

Served with ice cream

Honeycomb Cheesecake - £5.95

Served with ice cream

Pancakes

Fluffy American style pancakes served with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream & toppings of your choice:

Oreo Crush - £9.50

Crushed Oreos, Nutella, white chocolate & Dark chocolate

Lotus Biscoff - £9.50

Crushed Biscoff, Biscoff sauce & white chocolate sauce

Pistachio Dream - £9.95

Pistachio crumbs, Pistachio sauce, white chocolate & raspberries

Banana Berry - £8.95

Banana, blueberries & maple syrup

KIDS

Kids Ice Cream £3.95

2 scoops with a choice of Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

Warm Chocolate Brownie £3.95

Served with vanilla ice cream

Kids Waffle - £5.95

Belgium waffle with nutella, fruit and syrup



Cocktails on Offer

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri

1 for £9 2 for £15 on the same

A Classic Daiquiri made with Rum, a touch of triple sec, strawberry puree, sugar and a hint of lime

Frozen Passion Daiquiri

Similar to the strawberry daiquiri, made with Passion fruit instead

Pornstar Martini

Made with vodka, Passoa, Pineapple juice, passion fruit & vanilla

Pineapple Express

A unquie cocktail made with mango vodka, Aperol, Passion fruit and pineapple

Aperol Spritz

A Classic cocktail made with Aperol, Soda and Prosecco

Mojito

Classic Mojito made with, rum, sugar, lime, mint, and soda

Malibu Sunset

Malibu, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

Blue Hawaii

Bacardi, malibu, pineapple juice, blue curacao

Pina Colada

Made with Rum, Coconut cream, pineapple juice and a touch of lime juice

Kir Royal

A French Cocktail made with Crème de cassis and Prosecco

Mimosa

Made with half Prosecco and half fresh orange juice

Classic Cocktails

£9

Espresso Martini

Made with Kahlua, Vodka, espresso, caramel and sugar

Negroni

A cocktail made with gin, sweet vermouth and Campari

Margarita

Made with Tequila, Cointreau, lime and sugar

Mai Tai

A rum and triple sec based drink with lime, orgeat and dark rum on top

Old Fashioned

Bourbon whiskey, Sugar and dashes of Angostura bitters

Mocktails

£5.95

Virgin Passion Fruit Daiquiri

Made with passion fruit syrup, passion fruit puree, vanilla and pineapple juice

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri

A stawberry daiquiri made with no alcohol but all the flavour

Nojito

Nojito made with soda, lime, mint, and a touch of apple juice

Fruit Spritz - Passionfruit or Strawberry

Made with elderflower cordial, passionfruit puree/strawberry, mint and soda water

Spirits

Vodka

Smirnoff	£4.50
Absolut	£4.50
Grey Goose	£4.95

Rum

Bacardi	£3.95
Malibu	£3.95
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.95
Kraken	£4.95

Brandy/Congac

Martell	£4.95
Courvoisier	£4.95

Liquer

Aperol	£4.50
Amaretto	£4.50
Archers	£4.50
Baileys	£4.50
Cointreau	£4.50
Jagermeister	£4.50
Campari	£4.50

Gin

Gordons Original	£4.50
Gordons Pink	£4.50
Bombay Saphire	£4.95
Whitney Neil - Blood	
orange, Rhuarb & Ginger	£4.95
Hendricks	£4.95
Tanqueray 10	£4.95

Tequila

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Whiskey

Jack Daniels	£4.50
Jamesons	£4.50
Famous Grouse	£4.95
Woodford	£5.95

Shots

Blow Job	£4.50
Slippery Nipple	£4.50
Sambucca	£4.50
Limoncello	£4.50
Baby Guiness	£4.50
Skittle Bomb	£4.50
Jagerbomb	£5.50

Beers & Ciders

Draft Beers ½ PINT PINT Cruzcampo £3.50 £5.95 Shandy £2.95 £5.45

Bottled Beers - 330ml - 500ml

Peroni	£4.50	
Budweiser	£4.50	
Corona	£4.95	
Desperado	£4.95	
Efes	£4.95	£5.95

Bottled Ciders

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	£5.50
Magners Orignal	£5.50

Non Alcholic

Kopparberg Mixed Fruits	£4.95
Peroni	£4.50

Soft Drinks

	REG	LRG
Coke / Diet coke / Coke Zero /Fanta / Sprite	£2.95	£3.95
Cordials - Blackcurrant / Lime / Orange	£2.95	£3.95
Fruit Juices - Apple / Pineapple / Orange / Cranberry	£2.95	£3.95
Sparkling water / Still water / Appletiser	£2.95	
J20 - Orange&Passion Fruit / Apple&Raspberry/ Apple&Mango	£3.45	
Tonic Water - Regular / Slim-lime / Elderflower/ Ginger Ale	£2.30	
HOT DRINKS		

Espresso	£2.45
Double Espresso	£3.00
Espresso Machiatto	£2.95
Americano	£3.00
Latte	£3.50
Mocha	£3.90
Flat White	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Hot Chocolate Extra + 50p Cream or Marshmallows	£4.00
Tea Breakfast Tea, Green, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Red berry, Cam	£2.50
Turkish Coffee	£2.50
Liqueur Coffee Tia Maria, Baileys, Jameson, Brandy	£6.95

Cold Coffee

Iced Americano	£3.50
Iced Latte	£3.75
Iced Cappuccino	£3.75
Iced Mocha	£4

Milk alternatives: +50p - Soya, Oat, Coconut & Almond

Syrups: + 50p - Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Amaretto, Pistachio, Honeycomb & Gingerbread

White Wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	BTL
1.Pinot Grigio	£4.95	£5.95	£7.50	£19.95
2.Sauvignon Blanc	£4.95	£5.95	£7.95	£21.95
3.Chardonnay	£5.50	£6.50	£8.50	£22.95
Red Wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	BTL
1.Merlot	£5.50	£6.50	£7.95	£19.95
2.Shiraz	£5.95	£6.95	£8.50	£21.50
3.Rioja	£5.95	£6.95	£8.50	£24.95
4.Malbec	£5.95	£6.95	£9.00	£25.90
Rose Wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	BTL
1.Pinot Grigio Blush	£4.95	£5.95	£7.95	£20.95
2.White Zinfandel Rose	£5.50	£6.50	£7.95	£21.95
Sparkling Wines			125ml	BTL
1.Prosseco			£7.95	£25.95
2.Prosseco Rose				£26.95
3. Veuve Clicquot Brut				£80.00
4.Laurent-Perrier Rosé				£95.00





2 FOR £15 COCKTAILS EVERYDAY





BREAKFAST

BRUNCH





COFFEE

FREE VENUE HIRE

BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS
ENGAGEMENTS
CORPORATE EVENTS
BABY SHOWERS
CHRISTENINGS
HEN/STAG DO
ANY OTHER SPECIAL OCCASIONS





Follow us on our social pages to keep up-todate with events, offers and more!







Tel: 01925 432736

Unit 1 Dolmans Lane 3 Time square WA1 2NT